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BRT Federal Cup 500m Fly -March 2018

500M Fly Ranked Leader Board

Detail

Bench

Name Class A B C D E Total Fly Rank
Pts Gr | Total | Pts Gr | Total | Pts Gr | Total | Pts Gr | Total | Pts Gr | Total HG | LG |Count] O/All HG LG

1 9 Barry Tucker LG 43.00 7 50.00 | 48.02 9 57.02 | 49.02 9 58.02 | 32.01 6 38.01 (41.01 7 48.01 251.06 6 1 1
2 4 Michael Bell LG 47.01 8 55.01 | 44.00 8 52.00 | 37.00 5 42.00 |46.01 7 53.01 | 37.00 5 42.00 244.02 2 2 2
2 12 Matt Paroz HG 45.01 8 53.01 | 36.02 8 44.02 | 34.00 6 40.00 |42.00 7 49.00 [46.02 8 54.02 | 240.05 5 3 1

4 4 Michael Bell HG 36.00 5 41.00 |46.01 8 54.01 | 37.01 7 44.01 | 45.00 8 53.00 [ 38.01 7 45.01 | 237.03 3 4

2 7 Geoff Perdon LG 44.01 8 52.01 | 44.00 ) 53.00 | 31.00 6 37.00 | 35.00 7 42.00 | 44.01 7 51.01 235.02 2 5 3
4 2 Greg Chapman HG 31.00 8 39.00 (47.01 9 56.01 | 22.00 4 26.00 |44.00 8 52.00 |49.02 9 58.02 | 231.03 3 6 3

1 1 Russell LeMaitre HG 36.00 8 44.00 | 44.02 7 51.02 | 42.01 7 49.01 | 30.00 7 37.00 |(41.01 8 49.01 | 230.04 4 7 4

4 8 Brian Taylor LG 41.00 7 48.00 | 43.00 8 51.00 | 44.01 8 52.01 | 40.02 8 48.02 | 27.00 4 31.00 230.03 3 8 4
1 5 Anthony Bending LG 45.00 8 53.00 | 48.01 8 56.01 | 41.00 8 49.00 | 27.00 8 35.00 |29.00 8 37.00 230.01 1 9 5
3 7 Nick Aagren HG 46.00 8 54.00 | 37.00 7 44.00 | 40.00 7 47.00 |38.00 4 42.00 | 36.01 6 42.01 | 229.01 1 10 5

4 1 Dave Groves HG 38.00 3 41.00 |36.00 6 42.00 | 30.00 7 37.00 [40.01 5 45.01 [ 50.00 ©) 59.00 [ 224.01 1 11 6

3 4 Ken Perrin HG 27.00 2 29.00 [(47.02 8 55.02 | 38.01 8 46.01 |40.02 7 47.02 140.01 6 46.01 | 223.06 6 12 7

1 6 Grant Groves LG 39.00 7 46.00 | 44.00 8 52.00 | 41.00 7 48.00 |38.01 7 45.01 | 28.00 4 32.00 223.01 1 13 6
4 13 Glenn Seaman LG 45.01 8 53.01 (47.01 8 55.01 | 34.01 5 39.01 |42.01 7 49.01 | 23.00 3 26.00 222.04 4 14 7
3 16 Chris Parry LG 28.00 7 35.00 (44.01 8 52.01 | 47.00 9 56.00 | 17.00 8 25.00 (44.01 7 51.01 219.02 2 15 8
1 4 Ken Perrin LG 30.00 5 35.00 | 37.01 7 44.01 | 44.01 7 51.01 | 39.01 6 45.01 | 34.01 7 41.01 216.04 4 16 9
1 13 Stuart Thomson HG 32.00 5 37.00 [44.01 8 52.01 | 42.00 8 50.00 [31.00 4 35.00 [ 36.00 6 42.00 | 216.01 1 17 8

2 1 Michael Burbidge LG 45.01 7 52.01 | 32.00 7 39.00 | 32.00 7 39.00 [41.01 7 48.01 | 29.00 8 37.00 215.02 2 18 10
4 9 Luke Easter HG 40.00 8 48.00 | 35.00 6 41.00 | 43.00 7 50.00 | 23.00 4 27.00 [41.00 7 48.00 | 214.00 (0] 19 9

3 19 Rob Eager HG 38.01 6 44.01 | 37.01 6 43.01 | 41.00 7 48.00 | 30.00 1 31.00 |40.00 7 47.00 | 213.02 2 20 10

2 2 Greg Chapman LG 31.00 5 36.00 | 36.00 9 45.00 | 33.00 7 40.00 |44.02 7 51.02 | 34.00 6 40.00 212.02 2 21 11
2 15 Peter Cross LG 42.01 7 49.01 | 43.00 7 50.00 | 25.00 3 28.00 | 40.00 7 47.00 | 33.01 4 37.01 211.02 2 22 12
4 12 Ben Ferrarra HG 41.00 7 48.00 | 29.00 4 33.00 | 27.00 9 36.00 |44.00 8 52.00 |35.00 6 41.00 | 210.00 0 23 11

1 10 Tim Pavey LG 43.01 7 50.01 | 41.00 7 48.00 | 40.01 8 48.01 | 15.00 1 16.00 | 40.00 6 46.00 208.02 2 24 13
2 17 Les Fraser LG 38.01 6 44.01 | 32.00 7 39.00 | 36.00 6 42.00 | 34.00 6 40.00 |33.00 7 40.00 205.01 1 25 14
4 5 Grant McMullen HG 20.00 4 24.00 [ 40.00 7 47.00 | 33.00 6 39.00 |41.01 7 48.01 | 37.00 8 45.00 | 203.01 1 26 12

1 19 Rob Eager LG 42.00 8 50.00 |38.01 7 45.01 | 37.02 6 43.02 | 27.00 5 32.00 |29.00 3 32.00 202.03 3 27 15
1 7 Nick Aagren LG 26.00 5 31.00 |33.00 7 40.00 | 30.00 5 35.00 | 37.00 8 45.00 | 42.01 8 50.01 201.01 1 28 16
4 3 Brett Lloyd HG 43.00 6 49.00 | 39.01 6 45.01 | 25.00 5 30.00 | 39.00 7 46.00 | 27.00 2 29.00 | 199.01 1 29 13

3 6 Grant Groves HG 24.00 2 26.00 [47.02 8 55.02 | 45.00 8 53.00 | 34.00 6 40.00 | 20.00 4 24.00 | 198.02 2 30 14

4 7  Geoff Perdon HG [43.00 7 50.00 | 14.00 5 19.00 | 32.01 7 39.01 |(44.01 8 52.01 |31.00 7 38.00 | 198.02 2 31 15

3 5 Anthony Bending HG 25.00 5 30.00 [ 35.00 6 41.00 | 28.00 6 34.00 [39.00 7 46.00 [39.00 8 47.00 | 198.00 (0] 32 16

3 20 Jack Lipko HG 32.00 5 37.00 [ 27.01 5 32.01 | 38.00 6 44.00 |40.01 6 46.01 | 29.00 7 36.00 [ 195.02 2 33 17

3 14 Dave Waters HG 37.00 5 42.00 | 44.00 8 52.00 | 28.00 6 34.00 | 29.01 7 36.01 |22.00 9 31.00 | 195.01 1 34 18

3 9 Barry Tucker HG 45.00 8 53.00 | 40.00 7 47.00 | 29.00 5 34.00 | 33.00 5 38.00 |21.00 2 23.00 | 195.00 (0] 35 19

4 20 Rob Bernard HG 40.00 6 46.00 | 37.00 7 44.00 | 32.00 5 37.00 | 29.00 4 33.00 |30.01 4 34.01 | 194.01 1 36 20

2 5 Dave Goodridge LG 40.01 6 46.01 | 34.00 6 40.00 | 36.00 8 44.00 | 35.00 4 39.00 |18.00 5 23.00 192.01 1 37 17
4 15 Peter Cross HG 33.00 4 37.00 | 34.00 6 40.00 | 35.00 6 41.00 |32.01 6 38.01 | 27.00 7 34.00 | 190.01 1 38 21

1 2 Bob Wright LG 44.01 7 51.01 |38.00 7 45.00 | 45.00 8 53.00 | 10.00 4 14.00 | 21.00 4 25.00 188.01 1 88 18
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Detail Bench Name Class A B C D E Total Fly Rank

Pts Gr | Total | Pts Gr | Total | Pts Gr | Total | Pts Gr | Total | Pts Gr | Total HG LG |Count] O/Al HG LG
3 13 Russ Stone LG 29.00 4 33.00 | 21.00 7 28.00 | 30.00 8 38.00 | 36.01 4 40.01 | 40.00 7 47.00 186.01 1 40 19
2 21 Keith Dowell LG 28.00 3 31.00 | 39.00 6 45.00 | 35.00 5 40.00 | 39.00 8 47.00 | 21.00 2 23.00 186.00 (o) 41 20
4 19 Richard Bailey HG 36.00 7 43.00 | 40.00 7 47.00 | 31.00 6 37.00 | 11.00 o 11.00 |[39.01 7 46.01 | 184.01 1 42 22
1 15 Stella Cross LG 38.01 4 42.01 | 31.00 4 35.00 | 33.01 7 40.01 | 31.00 4 35.00 | 27.00 4 31.00 183.02 2 43 21
1 20 Jack Lipko LG 31.00 3 34.00 | 35.00 6 41.00 | 29.00 5 34.00 | 28.00 5 33.00 | 35.00 6 41.00 183.00 (0] 44 22
3 3 Michael Easton LG 32.00 6 38.00 | 29.00 8 37.00 | 18.01 3 21.01 | 35.01 6 41.01 | 34.00 S 39.00 176.02 2 45 23
3 2 Bob Wright HG 29.00 4 33.00 | 21.00 5 26.00 | 32.01 5 37.01 | 35.00 © 44.00 | 30.00 S 35.00 | 175.01 1 46 23
2 8 Daniel Taylor LG 30.00 8 38.00 | 29.00 5 34.00 | 29.00 5 34.00 | 37.01 6 43.01 | 18.00 4 22.00 171.01 1 47 24
2 14 Scott Newport LG 32.01 5 37.01 | 28.00 5 33.00 | 25.00 4 29.00 | 36.00 6 42.00 | 22.01 1 23.01 164.02 2 48 25
2 20 Rob Bernard LG 32.00 6 38.00 | 21.00 5 26.00 | 36.01 o 36.01 | 29.00 5] 34.00 | 25.01 3 28.01 162.02 2 49 26
4 10 Jim Lyall HG 26.00 6 32.00 | 23.00 6 29.00 | 29.00 1 30.00 | 30.00 4 34.00 | 30.01 6 36.01 | 161.01 1 50 24
1 18 Mariette Rigby LG 25.00 2 27.00 | 43.00 7 50.00 | 36.01 7 43.01 | 4.00 1 5.00 |27.02 S 32.02 157.03 3 51 27
2 13 Piers Cambridge HG 23.00 5 28.00 | 30.00 3 33.00 | 23.00 o 23.00 | 30.01 3 33.01 | 33.00 6 39.00 | 156.01 1 52 25
2 9 Luke Easter LG 36.00 8 44.00 | 14.01 1 15.01 | 30.00 5 35.00 | 7.00 1 8.00 |45.00 8 53.00 155.01 1 53 28
4 16 John McQuire HG 13.00 5 18.00 | 29.00 7 36.00 | 24.00 4 28.00 | 31.00 S 36.00 | 31.00 S 36.00 | 154.00 (o) 54 26
3 18 Chris Rigby HG 24.00 (0] 24.00 | 27.00 4 31.00 | 38.01 4 42.01 | 13.00 3 16.00 [33.00 S 38.00 | 151.01 1 55 27
3 17 Sean Little HG 17.00 3 20.00 | 42.00 7 49.00 | 17.00 2 19.00 [16.00 o 16.00 [40.00 7 47.00 | 151.00 (o) 56 28
2 3 Brett Lloyd LG 15.00 (0] 15.00 | 32.01 7 39.01 | 36.02 7 43.02 |38.01 7 45.01 | 2.00 6 8.00 150.04 4 57 29
2 10 Jim Lyall LG 34.00 6 40.00 | 35.00 6 41.00 7.00 7 14.00 [25.00 7 32.00 | 14.00 8 22.00 149.00 (o) 58 30
1 3 Lewis Akesson HG 29.00 6 35.00 | 29.01 5 34.01 | 34.00 4 38.00 | 20.00 4 24.00 | 14.00 3 17.00 | 148.01 1 59 29
4 6 Malcolm Wright HG 32.01 6 38.01 | 31.00 3 34.00 | 14.00 4 18.00 [ 13.00 o 13.00 [37.00 7 44.00 | 147.01 1 60 30
4 14 Scott Newport HG 32.00 5 37.00 | 38.00 5 43.00 | 25.00 3 28.00 | 19.00 2 21.00 | 14.00 3 17.00 | 146.00 (o) 61 31
2 19 Tony Weston LG 28.00 3 31.00 | 16.00 1 17.00 | 36.00 5 41.00 | 28.01 2 30.01 | 22.00 3 25.00 144.01 1 62 31
3 10 Tim Pavey HG 13.00 3 16.00 | 26.00 4 30.00 | 39.01 5 44.01 | 27.00 3 30.00 | 20.00 4 24.00 | 144.01 1 62 32
4 21 Keith Dowell HG 22.00 5 27.00 | 27.00 6 33.00 | 22.00 3 25.00 | 26.00 5 31.00 | 21.00 7 28.00 | 144.00 (¢] 64 33
1 21 Fred Blacker LG 26.00 3 29.00 | 31.00 5 36.00 | 34.00 7 41.00 | 13.01 o 13.01 [17.00 7 24.00 143.01 1 65 32
4 18 lan Elliott HG 8.00 6 14.00 | 39.00 7 46.00 | 17.00 4 21.00 | 34.00 8 42.00 | 14.00 6 20.00 | 143.00 (¢] 66 34
3 21 Fred Blacker HG 15.00 4 19.00 | 29.00 4 33.00 | 25.00 4 29.00 | 31.01 o 31.01 | 27.00 3 30.00 | 142.01 1 67 35
4 17 Les Fraser HG 27.00 7 34.00 | 11.00 o 11.00 [ 17.00 3 20.00 | 41.00 6 47.00 | 24.00 3 27.00 | 139.00 (¢] 68 36
1 17 Sean Little LG 25.00 1 26.00 |43.01 7 50.01 | 41.01 8 49.01 | 12.00 1 13.00 | 0.00 o 0.00 138.02 2 69 33
2 18 lan Elliott LG 23.01 2 25.01 |43.01 8 51.01 | 20.00 1 21.00 | 9.00 6 15.00 [ 19.00 6 25.00 137.02 2 70 34
1 8 Peter McDonald HG 23.01 3 26.01 | 34.00 7 41.00 | 23.00 7 30.00 | 17.00 2 19.00 [ 13.00 2 15.00 | 131.01 1 71 37
3 15 Stella Cross HG 14.00 3 17.00 | 27.00 3 30.00 6.00 6 12.00 [28.00 7 35.00 | 32.01 o 32.01 | 126.01 1 72 38
1 14 Max Coady LG 14.00 2 16.00 | 38.00 5 43.00 | 31.00 3 34.00 | 21.00 o 21.00 | 10.00 o 10.00 124.00 (¢] 73 35
2 16 John McQuire LG 22.00 3 25.00 | 28.00 3 31.00 | 13.00 1 14.00 [20.00 (5] 25.00 | 25.00 a4 29.00 124.00 (¢] 73 35
2 6 Malcolm Wright LG 28.00 5 33.00 | 15.00 1 16.00 | 25.01 o 25.01 [ 29.00 3 32.00 [ 15.00 2 17.00 123.01 1 75 37
3 8 Paul Krebs HG 23.00 o 23.00 | 27.00 4 31.00 | 11.00 7 18.00 | 27.01 6 33.01 |(12.00 6 18.00 | 123.01 1 75 39
3 1 Callum Groves LG 28.02 4 32.02 | 2.00 o 2.00 14.00 5 19.00 |31.00 a4 35.00 |(11.00 1 12.00 100.02 2 77 38
1 16 John Lavaring LG 7.00 4 11.00 | 19.01 o 19.01 | 23.01 o 23.01 [ 24.00 o 24.00 [ 0.00 o 0.00 77.02 2 78 39




BRT ACT 2018 - 500m Centrefire

O 0O NO UV A WN =

[
= O

[y
N

Name
Barry Tucker

Michael Bell
Matt Paroz
Geoff Perdon
Greg Chapman
Russell LeMaitre
Brian Taylor
Anthony Bending
Nick Aagren
Dave Groves
Ken Perrin
Grant Groves

Dirty Dozen

HG/LG
LG

LG
HG
LG
HG
HG
LG
LG
HG
HG
HG
LG

Score
251.06

244.02
240.05
235.02
231.03
230.04
230.03
230.01
229.01
224.01
223.06
223.01

Outright

1st Place Barry Tucker 251.06
2nd Place Michael Bell 244.02
3rd Place Matt Paroz 240.05
Heavy Gun

1st Place Matt Paroz 240.05
2nd Place Michael Bell 237.03
3rd Place Greg Chapman 231.03
Small Group Greg Chapman 1.384
Best target Dave Groves 59.00
Light Gun

1st Place Barry Tucker 251.06
2nd Place Michael Bell 244.02
3rd Place Geoff Perdon 235.02
Small Group Chris Parry 1.17

Best Target Barry Tucker 58.02
Junior

Light Gun Stella Cross 183.02




BRT Federal Cup 200y Rimfire Fly - March 2018

200y Rimfire Fly Ranked Leader Board

Detail Bench Name Class A B C D E Total Fly Rank

Pts Gr | Total | Pts Gr | Total | Pts Gr | Total | Pts Gr | Total | Pts Gr | Total HG | LG |Count]O/All HG LG
1 9  Luke Easter LG |43.00 8 51.00 [44.00 9 53.00 | 48.01 9 57.01 [49.02 g 58.02 |40.00 8 48.00 267.03 3 1 1
3 2 Chris Parry LG |49.02 9 58.02 [49.02 9 58.02 | 42.00 6 48.00 [41.01 7 48.01 | 46.00 8 54.00 266.05 5 2 2
3 6 Les Fraser LG |47.01 8 55.01 [42.01 7 49.01 | 43.00 8 51.00 [46.01 8 54.01 | 48.02 8 56.02 265.05 5 3 3
2 10 Fred Blacker LG |45.01 7 52.01 |44.00 9  53.00 | 44.01 8 52.01|48.00 9 57.00 |42.00 9 51.00 265.02 2 4 4
3 1 Grant Groves LG [45.01 7 52.01 | 45.00 7 52.00 | 44.00 8 52.00 [45.00 g 54.00 ‘45.01 8 53.01 263.02 2 5 5
3 7  Michael Bell LG [46.02 8 54.02 |47.01 8 55.01 | 49.01 8 57.01 [ 39.00 7 46.00 ‘40.00 8 48.00 260.04 4 6 6
3 3 David Groves LG [47.01 8 55.01 |41.00 7 48.00 | 41.00 7 48.00 [46.01 8 54.01 ‘47.01 8 55.01 260.03 3 7 7
2 7  Nick Aagren LG [48.01 9 57.01 |46.01 © 55.01 | 50.00 9 59.00 (45.00 7 52.00 ‘29.00 5 34.00 257.02 2 8 8
2 1 Ken Perrin LG |[44.00 7 51.00 |47.00 8 55.00 | 39.01 7 46.01 [47.01 8 55.01 ‘41.00 7 48.00 255.02 2 9 9
3 5 Brad Gooley LG [45.01 9 54.01 |43.01 7 50.01 | 38.00 6 44.00 [43.01 8 51.01 ‘43.01 7 50.01 249.04 4 10 10
3 4  Glen Seaman LG [46.02 7 53.02 |40.00 7 47.00 | 36.00 7 43.00 [49.00 O 58.00 ‘41.01 7 48.01 249.03 3 11 11
1 2 John McQuire LG |[45.00 8 53.00 | 36.00 8 44.00 | 43.01 7 50.01 | 44.01 8 52.01 |40.00 8 48.00 247.02 2 12 12
1 3 Mike Burbidge LG [46.01 8 54.01 |41.00 7 48.00 | 38.00 6 44.00 (45.00 9 54.00 | 39.00 7 46.00 246.01 1 13 13
1 4 Jack Lipko LG [44.00 7 51.00 |44.01 ¢ 53.01 | 36.00 6 42.00 [45.00 9 54.00 | 38.00 7 45.00 245.01 1 14 14
2 9  Barry Tucker LG |39.01 8 47.01 (42.00 7 49.00 | 37.00 6 43.00 [38.00 8 46.00 [49.01 8 57.01 242.02 2 15 15
2 2 John Lavaring LG |35.00 6 41.00 [36.00 6 42.00 | 47.01 8 55.01 |50.01 10 60.01 | 36.00 7 43.00 241.02 2 16 16
2 3 Callum Groves LG |41.01 7 48.01 (41.00 6 47.00 | 40.02 6 46.02 [43.01 8 51.01 | 38.00 6 44.00 236.04 4 17 17
1 1 Russell LeMaitre LG |39.00 7 46.00 [38.01 6 44.01 | 43.02 8 51.02 |42.00 7 49.00 [38.00 6 44.00 234.03 3 18 18
2 4 Rob Bernard LG |44.01 8 52.01 | 36.00 7 43.00 | 28.00 5 33.00 [46.01 7 53.01 | 37.00 6 43.00 224.02 2 19 19
1 6 Stuart Thomson LG |35.00 7 42.00 [43.00 8 51.00 | 35.00 6 41.00 [39.01 7 46.01 [ 32.00 5 37.00 217.01 1 20 20
1 10 Susan Dowell LG |39.00 7 46.00 [31.00 7 38.00 | 41.02 8 49.02 22.00 5 27.00 |44.01 7 51.01 211.03 3 21 21
2 5 Stella Cross LG |39.00 6 45.00 |29.00 4 33.00 | 39.00 7 46.00 [34.00 6 40.00 [35.00 7 42.00 206.00 0 22 22
1 5 Peter Cross LG |34.00 5 39.00 [41.01 7 48.01 | 36.00 5 41.00 [27.00 5 32.00 | 37.00 6 43.00 203.01 1 23 23
2 6 Paris Thomson LG |45.01 8 53.01 38.01 8 46.01 | 32.00 6 38.00 | 29.00 5 34.00 [26.00 4 30.00 201.02 2 24 24
3 8  Russ Stone LG |21.00 5 26.00 [41.01 7 48.01 | 34.00 5 39.00 [41.01 7 48.01 [33.00 4 37.00 198.02 2 25 25
2 8 Tim Pavey LG [43.02 7 50.02 |26.00 4 30.00 | 35.00 7 42.00 [32.00 5 37.00 | 31.00 5 36.00 195.02 2 26 26
3 9 Max Coady LG |37.00 8 45.00 | 28.00 6 34.00 | 34.01 5 39.01 (38.01 7 45.01 | 28.00 4 32.00 195.02 2 27 27
1 8 lJimLyall LG |23.00 5 28.00 |37.01 0  37.01 | 39.02 7 46.02 [32.00 5 37.00 |37.00 7  44.00 192.03| 3 28 28
3 10 Keith Dowell LG ([42.00 8 50.00 |37.01 6  43.01| 23.00 8 31.00|36.00 7 43002300 O 23.00 190.01| 1 29 29
1 7 lan Elliott LG (33.00 5 38.00 [36.00 5  41.00 | 39.00 6 4500 (19.00 1 20.00 [36.00 5  41.00 185.00( O 30 30




BRT Federal Cup 500m Fly -March 2018
Presentation & Trophy list

BRT ACT 2018 - 200m rimfire

Outright Name Score
1st Place Luke Easter 267.03
2nd Place Chris Parry 266.05
3rd Place Les Fraser 265.05
Small Group John Lavering 0.9345
Best target John Lavering 60.01
Junior - Rimfire

1st Callum Groves 236.04

2nd Stella Cross 206.00

Two Gun Score 200 Score 500  Score Total
Michael Bell 260.04 244.02 504.06
Barry Tucker 242.02 251.06 493.08
Nick Aagren 257.02 229.01 486.03

Junior - two gun
Stella Cross 206.00 183.02 389.02
Callum Groves 236.04 100.02 336.06




